

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2506-2507 OF 2008

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. RAMANKUTTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original Records received. Counsel for the parties are directed to file statement of case within four weeks.

List the matter on 17.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar