

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2506-2507 OF 2008

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. RAMANKUTTY & ORS.
(Office Report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr.Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellants has submitted
that Statement of Case would be filed during the course of the
day. Permission granted.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER